The Power of Animal Communication With Aimee Clugston International Animal Communicator



LIFE AFTER LIFE CLUB
Saturday, October 7, 2023 9:30-11:00am
Clubhouse 7, 24111 Moulton Pkwy
\$5 (members free)
Info – call Mary (714)814-5844

No pets allowed except registered service animals.

Have you ever wondered what your beloved pet is really trying to say? Have you wished you could speak their language and know what they are thinking, and feeling? Are they happy, sad, or, jealous? What about our pets that are no longer in the physical world, can they talk to us? Aimee Clugston, an International Animal Communicator, Reiki Master, Intuitive and Animal Reiki, Certified, practitioner will help us explore, and teach all of us how we can have deeper connections with them, by giving them a "Voice". Anyone who believes that an animal isn't capable of powerful emotions, will be astounded by the information Aimee will be sharing with us.

In this presentation, Aimee will be offering real - time readings for those who bring her a photo of their pet. No pets allowed.

She has been intuitive and an undercover light worker agent from a very young age and has been incorporating practices such as Reiki, Channeling and Animal Communication for the last 20 years.

She has been aware of her uniqueness and ability to talk to animals as well as feel the power of earth elements since the age of 5. Her first recollection of talking to an animal was with a squirrel and the conversation was so profound that it has never been forgotten.

Aimee's mission is to help people and animals discover a deeper connection between them by giving animals a voice. She uncovers animal insight and reveals the messages and requests of each individual animal.

"My greatest gift comes from connecting the power of language with people and their pets."

"I believe I am here to act as bridge between humanity and the spiritual realm. I help people and animals discover a deeper connection between them by giving animals a voice."

Some of our programs are now featured on YouTube. Here is the link.

https://www.youtube.com/@LifeAfterLifeClubLagunaWoods/videos

LIFE AFTER LIFE CLUB

for Laguna Woods Village residents and their guests only